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2023MRRSAMeeting Schedule
Meeting Date Time Highlight
Wednesday, March 15, 2023 5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 5:30 p.m. Meeting Canceled

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 5:30 p.m. 2023/2024 Connection Fee Hearing

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 5:30 p.m. Meeting Canceled

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 5:30 p.m. Introduction of 2024 Budget

Wednesday, November 8, 2023*1 5:30 p.m. 2024 Bulk Rate Hearing
(2nd Wednesday)

Wednesday, December 13, 2023*2 5:30 p.m. Adoption of 2024 Budget
(2nd Wednesday)

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 5:30 p.m. 2024 MRRSA Reorganization

Note 1: Meetings are typically held on the 3rd Wednesday of each month at 5:30 p.m. (except where noted).

*1 2nd Wednesday to accommodate for the League of Municipalities Conference.
*2 2nd Wednesday to accommodate for the Holidays

Note 2: All MRRSA meetings are scheduled to be in-person. If conditions warrant and a virtual option is provided, information for
accessing such virtual meetings shall be noticed in the Authority’s official newspapers and provided on the Authority’s website in
accordance with guidance and regulations promulgated by the NJ Department of Community Affairs and any related legislation.
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